
Green Group (DISNEY CHARACTERS) 

Wednesday 17th April 12:40 – 1:10 (Scene 2) 

Thursday 23rd May 12:40 – 1:10 (Scene 8) 

Tuesday 18th June 3:15 – 4:15 (Scene 2 and 8) 

 

Orange Group (Dwarfs) 

Friday 19th April 3:15 – 4:15 (Heigh-Ho!) 

Friday 17th May 3:15 – 4:15 (Bilbo Baggins’ House) 

Friday 14th June 3:15 – 4:15 (Bilbo Baggins’ House) 

Friday 28th June 3:15 – 4:15 (Heigh-Ho!) 

 

 

RED GROUP (Brooms & Fire) 

Friday 3rd May 3:15 – 4:15 (Brooms/Sorcerer’s Apprentice) 

Friday 7th June 3:15 – 4:15 (Fire dance/Smaug) 

Tuesday 11th June 3:15 – 4:15 (Brooms/Sorcerer’s Apprentice) 

Friday 21st June 3:15 – 4:15 (Fire dance/Smaug) 

 

BLUE GROUP (Party People & Lost Boys) 

Friday 10th May 3:15 – 4:15 (Party People/Cinderella Ball) 

Friday 24th May 3:15 – 4:15 (Lost Boys/Fight Pirates) 

Tuesday 25th June 3:15 – 4:15 (Party People/Cinderella Ball) 

Thursday 4th July 3:15 – 4:15 (Lost Boys/Fight Pirates) 


